Gauerreisr Qur@L seaflet QUi  Fhewg ClLwiT Gouarressr QuirmL_sefler rsid Srib

Lo Q&T&der - eTiemImT@ard wWTTG&. LFena- QTHI 1 5.00/Bundle 35.00/Kg
Lo Qarédler - sTiemrmr@ard wriGsl  feuliy 1 5.00/Bundle 35.00/Kg
Lo Qarédler - sTiemmr@ard wrTGsl  GeubgwEenr 1 5.00/Bundle -

Lo Qar&dler - eTiemImT@ard WTTG&E. Y T&HEenr 1 5.00/Bundle -

QFIy (I (HhIEHS Q& TdHlet - eTrewTT@Gomd LTITEEL  cpedlens | Lsig 1 45.00/Kg 36.00/Kg
FTIDLIGV LyFeuh Qaredler - sTiemrmr@ard wriGsl  CasTwibysgTi 1 21.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
FTIDLIGD LygFeuh Qar&dler - eTiemrm@eard wriGs’ BT 1 25.00/Bundle 20.00/Bundle
@)erid GFremasgli Q& TFH6dT - eTemTT@ETD LITEEL  SOIPBHTH 1 50.00/Kg -

P e Qarsdler - sTiewrmr@ard wriGsl  SPBTH 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
QeuewTenL_&aTil Qarédler - sTiemrmr@ary wrTGsl  SPBTH 1 35.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
UT&MHSTI Qar&dler - eTiemImr@eard wriGs. LdFens 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI Qar&dler - eriemrmr@eard wriGs.  Geudrewear - LFeHSF 1 44.00/Kg 32.00/Kg
FEDO TS Tl Qargdler - eriemrr@ariy wriGs’  ABwg) 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
FEDO STl Qargdler - sTiemrmr@ard wriGsl  Guwg, 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
&&SMNSSHTI Q&T&EHe - TTeRmITGATD WTTEHL.  LFDF - BTEHBEHSM 1 42.00/Kg 33.00/Kg
&&SMNSSHTI Q&T&Her - eTiemIT@Gard wWrTGsl  emgT &hm) 1 34.00/Kg 22.00/Kg
Lo &C8sTar Qaredler - sTiemrmr@ard wriGsl  SPBTH 1 32.00/Kg 22.00/Kg
GEOLLOTSH T Qar&dler - eTiemImr@ard wrTiGs.  LdFews 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
&ewL_LOlemrE il Q& TFF 6T - eTTemTTGH6TD TTEIEL  LEhF6r 1 80.00/Kg -
&ewL_LOlemr& il Q& TFHedt - eTewTT@OTD LITESEL  Feuliy 1 85.00/Kg -

Caril Qar&dler - eTiemrmr@eary wriGsl  oar' 14 & Gl RULITeDaTWILD 1 52.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
sreaflereui Q&T&dler - eTiemImr@ard wrTTG&L. sl L 65TF&Slrid 1 45.00/Kg 36.00/Kg
QoFeT QaT&dler - eTiemIT@Gard wriGlel oo ig 1 18.00/Piece 12.00/Piece
LFeng Lems il Qar&dler - eriemrmr@earid wTTG&. sl L 6srFdSlrid & Glumisespi 1 45.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
Chinese cabbage Qar&dler - eTiemrmr@earid wriGe  oar’ 14 & GLBIGeEHT 1 55.00/Kg -

Q& THS6uTBISTIUI Q&T&dler - eTiemImr@earid wrTTG&L. sl L 65TF&HSlrid 1 28.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
I TEHHEITH PG Qaredler - sTiemmr@ard wriGsl  Cevrddssd 1 35.00/Kg 27.00/Kg
Caliumidlnig Qar&dler - sTiemrmr@ardy wriGsl  SPBTH 1 43.00/Kg 33.00/Kg

Q&TS S 106060 GewLp Qar&dler - sTiemrmr@ary wriGsl  SPBTH 1 5.00/Bundle 80.00/Kg
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O&rafesr
Osrafesr
O&rafesr
O&Hrafesr
O &Hrafesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O&raflesr
O&rafesr
Osrafesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O&raflesr
O &rafesr
O&Hrafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O&Hrafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O&Hrafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O &Hrafesr

O&Tafer

6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UDTIT (& 6D
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UDTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6D
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6D
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UDTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6TLD
6T T 6UTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UDTIT (& 6TLD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6TLD

6TIT6UDTIT (& 6TLD

WriGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL_
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGsL

WriGlsL

SUHPBTEH
Quikiseerp T
FribuTT-GausTe
SUHPBTEH

LOT LD

Quiflwg)

Aplwig)
QuBigeapT & ewLo@sT
SUHPBTEH
Gevrdaev

Aplwig)

Quiflwg)

Qs
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev

G _@liuremeruiib
SUHPBTEH
Gasrwibyggri
GeusiTemer
Gasrwibyggri
Aplwig)

Quiflwg)
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Quikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

yed, @mé@g
FAibsvmr

euTaflBIL_6dT

1 46.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 86.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 85.00/Kg

1 83.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 20.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 39.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg

38.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
78.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
87.00/Kg
96.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
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BT Fevut]
SLEOVL_IT

O & rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O &raflesr
O&rafesr
O &raflesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O &Hrafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O&Hrafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O&Hrafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
Osrafesr

Q& rafer

- 6TT6UWTIT(&6MLD
- 6TT 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6MLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6T 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6MLD
- 6TT 6T (&6MLD
- 6TT 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD

- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD

WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL

WriGlsL

@) rreoifsimet
Gevrdaev
W-FAplwg,

L pOSST LD
@rruevLT
Gevrdaev

Lj,66dT

SH(HLIL

smuy - Seedless
Crregr Slyriens
LIFenF

&IDLILD

Quikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

ST

BT&LYT

Alphonso
LIMGI&6aTLILIGT 61
56VID
pFIr-oufl-Gammuibyggri
&IDLILD

SIBTLST
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Kesar

Quikiseerp T
pFIT-oufl-Gammuibyggri
SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT

1 120.00/Kg
1 43.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 12.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg
1-

90.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
8.50/Piece
13.80/Kg
33.60/Kg
12.50/Kg
33.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
94.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
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Lcsth ewL_6r0]
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Lcsth ewL_6r0]
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Frhg (QOsmiiwer)
Frwhg (QOsMiiwer)

FrhE) (2B ord)
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QgL
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Serrig Guimeven
Sermig Guwimeven
Serrig Guwimeven
Serrig Guwimeven
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Gomphrena
ewaniifl Grrggr
ewaniifl Grrggr
ewaniifl Grrggr
ewaniifl Grrggr
ewaniifl Grrggr
evedlemas

STLOEDT

Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD

WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL

WriGlsL

GeusiTemer

@) emehfleuriy
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
LT

GeusiTemer

LDEhHF6IT

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
GeusiTemer

LDEhHF6IT

GeusiTemer

LDEhHF6IT

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeHT
Feuliy

LDEhHF6IT
@)emehfleuriy
GeusiTemer
GeusiTemer

@) emehfleuriy
sphewm glads

@) rienL glads
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
WgIwT, HeThess & CHTwibLHs
Feuliy

LDEhHF6IT

@) emehfleuriy

DT EHS

OGeusiTemer

WwgIwT, HeTHess & CHTwidLHs

BT&HTESHTallsy

1 120.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1-

1 -

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg
1-

1 9.00/Piece
1 9.00/Piece
1 9.00/Piece
1 9.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1-

1 55.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet
1 5.00/Piece

95.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
65.00/Bunch
65.00/Bunch
65.00/Bunch
65.00/Bunch
12.00/Piece
60.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
55.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
90.00/Bunch
90.00/Bunch
90.00/Bunch
90.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
175.00/Kg
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O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O srafesr
Osraflesr
O &Hrafesr
O&Hrafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
O&raflesr
O &rafesr
O&rafesr
O&rafesr
O &rafesr
O &rafesr
Osrafesr
Osrafesr
O&rafesr
O&raflesr
Osraflesr
O&rafesr

AE3 20

- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6MLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6MLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6T 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6MLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT 6T (&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD
- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD

- 6TT6UWTIT(&6TLD

WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL

WriGlsL

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeHT
DT EHS

LDEhHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVIhgI

STESM- Yslw
Gevrdaev

Qg0 GlasTesar(h)
SH(HLIL

GeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
aflewg-Gwpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Quiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1-

1 -

1 -

1-

1-

1 15.00/Piece
1-

1-

1 600.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 125.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 235.00/Kg
1 180.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 380.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 600.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece

40.00/Bunch
55.00Kg
55.00Kg
45.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
115.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
35.00/Kg
578.00/Kg
163.00/Kg
860.00/Kg
108.00/Kg
108.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
155.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
469.00/Kg
345.00/Kg
366.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
148.00/Kg
1.30/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
566.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece



CapmisTil
S
glium

Gaxuilemev

Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF6BT - 6T 6WTT G6ITLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T ewTT G 6ITLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G6ITLD

WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL

WriGlsL

APz
Gevrdaev
Rss4
Gevrdaev

1 10.00/Piece
1 -
1 -
1 -

6.00/Piece
256.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
233.00/Kg



